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安徽队 121012000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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高逸凡
马鹏
田耕
董智景
陈强龙
黎涛
曾献辰
邵青
郭赛
史小帆
袁龙
顾先亮
王来黔
王超
曹振吉
姚雄敏
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 84.4

A

B

C

E

王来黔

刘晓蓓

高恒勤

陈玉翔

主教练

领队

教练

医生

10/05/1987

25/05/1989

17/10/1990

11/11/1995

02/10/1994

29/06/1990

16/01/1990

11/01/1989

15/03/1995

09/09/1989

11/08/1995

09/01/1986

30/07/1989

03/05/1992

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员
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